          质量信誉承诺活动名额分配
	名额
	质量标杆和
品牌示范企业
(必须参加)
	国家认定技术中心
	省认定

技术中心 
	技术中心

占全省比重

	长沙市   30
株洲市   11
湘潭市   9
衡阳市   10
邵阳市   4
岳阳市   6
常德市   5
张家界市 2
益阳市   5
郴州市   5
永州市   4
怀化市   3
娄底市   4
自治州   2
合计   100
	13
3
3
3
2
3
1
28
	21
11

5

4

1

2

2

46
	64
23
22
24
12
17
14
6
14
11
13
9
11
6

246
	29%
11.6%
9.3%
9.5%
4.1%
5.8%
4.8%
2.1%
5.1%
4.5%
4.5%
3.1%
4.5%
2.1%

100%


